Unlimited plans - economics

Monthly Number of

cost Users Total Cost
S 39 5 S 195
S 39 10 S 390
S 35 S 875
$ 30 $ 1,500
$ 28 $ 2,800

Advantages of Unlimited plans
Low cost for small companies
Predictable monthly expense

Advantages of Meterd plans
Higher capacity

Personalized Branding
Higher quality audio

More professional with toll-free service
Eliminates overhead to coordinate sharing accounts

Higher productivity because Optimized for user

# on call
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Duration (min) Calls/mo

60
55
50
45
45

More reliable with routing/recovery benefits of toll-free numbers

Accommodates company growth

No cost per user
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Average
minutes/user
1,440
1,100
800
540
360

Total Min for
ALL Users

7,200

11,000

20,000

27,000

36,000

LD Cost
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137
209
380
513
684

TOTAL COST
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per Month
332§
599 §
1,255
2,013
3,484

Price per
min
0.046
0.054

Metered
Rate
0.06
0.06
0.05
0.05
0.05

Total Cost
S 432
S 660
S 1,000
S 1,350
S 1,800

Metered
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Savings
(100)
(61)
255
663
1,684
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